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SUMMER MUSIC LINE UP 2025

Thursdays and Saturdays 6-9pm

JUNE
Thursday June 5, Jamie Braaten
Saturday June 7, Casey Macintyre
Thursday June 12, Avey Grouws Band
Saturday June 14, Shades of Blue
Thursday June 19, Jeff Reinartz
Saturday June 21, The Gen Xers
Thursday June 26, Debbie Anthony
Saturday June 28, Avey Grouws Band

JULY

Thursday July 3, Jessie Smith
Saturday July 5§ CLOSED
Thursday July 10, Jamie Braaten

Saturday July 12, Belt Buckles
Thursday July 17, Brian Christianson

Saturday July 19, Chris Mims

Thursday July 24, Scott Jasmin & Todd Larson

Saturday July 26, Bourbon Stiletto's

Thursday July 31, Alonzo Steel

AUGUST
Thursday Aug 2, Tennessee Stiffs
Thursday 7, Jammie Braaten
Saturday 9, Jesse Smith
Thursday 14, Luke Hendrickson
Saturday Aug 16, Thistle and Loon
Thursday 21, Brian Christianson
Saturday Aug 23, Bourbon Stilettos
Thursday Aug 28, Todd Jameson
Saturday Aug 30, Lost in Austin

Saturday, October 4, OKTOBERFEST 1pm - 8pm
Ray Jolly Chaps 1pm



